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1                                                            

DATE: 2/26/19   
PLACE: Solano Community College District   

Fairfield Campus (Building 600) 
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA         
  

TIME: 1:00 PM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Myrna Wagner Swinerton 415-407-2527 mwagner@swinerton.com 

Lance Jackson SGI 510-377-4003 ljackson@sgicm.com 

Bill Johal Kitchell 916-205-4766 bjohal@kitchell.com 

Jeff Devs Kitchell 916-502-2592 jdevs@kitchell.com 

Leslie Locsin Salas O’Brien 408-282-1500 leslie.locsin@salasobrien.com 

Jeffrey Miller California Professional 
Management 909-532-5207 jmiller@cpmcrew.com 

PROJECT:  Construction Management Services Pool 
(RFQ#19-008) 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Will Weaver ArcSine Engineering 530-222-7204 wweaver@arc-sine.com 

Cary Talbott Swinerton Management 
and Consulting 916-296-5125 ctalbott@swinerton.com 

Terry Marcellus K.K.C.S. 310-616-6178 terry.marcellus@kkcsworld.com 

Ron Mann APSI CM 916-213-7969 ron.mann@apsicm.com 

Chuck Kluenker Vanir CM 916-575-8888 chuck.kluenker@vanir.com 
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